
EIGHTH ARMY STAFF SUMMARY SHEET 
(UNC/CFC/USFK REG 25-50) 

  SGS LOG NO.:

NO   TO ACTION CONCUR
NON 

CONCUR
SIGNATURE (SURNAME), 

GRADE & DATE

 COMMAND GROUP COORDINATION 

NO  TO ACTION 
 SIGNATURE (SURNAME) & 

DATE 

1  CG 

2  DCG 

3  COS 

4  CSM 

5  SGS 

6  DSGS 

7  NCOIC 

8 Admin NCO

9 REMARKS: 

10 

11 

12 

STAFF / ORGANIZATION:  ACTION OFFICER: PHONE NO: SUSPENSE 
DATE: 

DATE: 

SUBJECT: 

PURPOSE: 
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EIGHTH ARMY STAFF SUMMARY SHEET (Continuation Sheet) 
(UNC/CFC/USFK REG 25-50) 

NO  TO ACTION CONCUR
NON 

CONCUR
SIGNATURE (SURNAME), 

GRADE & DATE
 REMARKS 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 
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